Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 1
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972

L8E-(C)-(H)
L14E-(C)-(H)
How to Order:
Select the calibration and element size desired. Specify the corresponding part number replacing the (C) and (H) with the
required lengths in inches.
Example: L8K18-24
Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 3
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972
Dual
Thermocouple
How to Order:
Select the calibration, gauge and element (single or dual) desired. Specify the corresponding part
number replacing the (L) with required length in inches.
Example: A8J24
Insulation Dimensions:
8 AWG
8 AWG
14 AWG Single & Dual
20 AWG Single
20 AWG Dual
- .500" x .284 Oval
- .500" Round
- .250" Round
- .172" x .118" Oval
- .188" Round
ANSI Calibration Gauge (AWG) Part Number
Single Dual
Type R
Platinum - Plat. - 13% Rhod.
24
(.020")
with
.188" O.D.
Insulator
N24R (L) N24RR (L)
Type S
Platinum - Plat. - 10% Rhod.
N24S (L) N24SS (L)
Type B
Plat. - 6% Rhod -
Plat. - 30% Rhod.
N24B (L) N24BB (L)
*Platinel II N24P (L) N24PP (L)
* Not ANSI Designation